2914GP Series Datasheet
AlliedTelesis.com
2914GP Series
PCI-Express Dual Port PoE+ Adapter
Key Features
Management Software
	■ VLAN support
	■ Link aggregation LACP

hardware up to 15W. With the optional external PSU, it can power an external device
up to 25.5W. Additionally, with this external PSU, the 2914GP will allow phone traffic to
pass through the adapter, (with VLAN IDs) during system-off states—allowing phone
operations even when the desktop is powered off.
AlliedTelesis.com© 2024 Allied Telesis, Inc. All rights reserved.
2914GP Series Datasheet | 2
617-000668  Rev C
AT-2914SX/ST-901 1000SX SC PCI Express x1 network adapter, TAA1
AT-2914SX/LC-901 1000SX LC PCI Express x1 network adapter, TAA1
ORDERING INFORMATION
1  Trade Act Agreement compliant
Ships with low-profile bracket attached to network adapter.
Standard bracket is included in packaging.
Supported SFPs
AT-SPFX/2-90 2 km, 100FX (LC), 1310 nm, TAA1
AT-SPFX30/I 30 km, 100FX (LC), 1310 nm, I-Temp, TAA1
AT-SPFXBD-LC-13 15 km, 100FX, BiDi SFP (1310/1550)
AT-SPFXBD-LC-15 15 km, 100FX, BiDi SFP (1550/1310)
AT-SPEX 1000EX SFP, LC, MMF, 1310 nm, TAA1
AT-SPSX-90 1000SX SFP, LC, MMF, 850 nm, TAA1
AT-SPSX/I 1000SX SFP, LC, MMF, 850 nm, I-Temp
AT-SPLX10a 1000LX SFP, LC, SMF, 1310 nm  (10 km)
AT-SPLX10/I 1000LX SFP, LC, SMF, 1310 nm, (10 km),
I-Temp
AT-SPLX40 1000LX SFP, LC, 40 km, TAA1
AT-SPTX-902 10/100/1000T, 100 m, TAA1
AT-SPBD10-13 10 km, 1G, SMF, BiDi, LC
(1310Tx/1490Rx)
AT-SPBD10-14 10 km, 1G, SMF, BiDi, LC
(1490Tx/1310Rx)
AT-SPBD20LC/I-13 20 km, 1G, SMF, BiDi, LC, TAA1
(1310Tx/1490Rx)
AT-SPBD20LC/I-14 20 km, 1G, SMF, BiDi, LC, TAA1
(1490Tx/1310Rx)
SPECIFICATIONS
Management Features